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COVIDCOVID--19 MIZORAM19 MIZORAM STATUSSTATUS UPDATEUPDATE

NEWLY ADDEDNEWLY ADDED
23.5.202123.5.2021

CUMULATIVE TILLCUMULATIVE TILL
23.5.202123.5.2021

PersonsPersons ScreenedScreened
200200 2,81,9212,81,921

Samples TestedSamples Tested
34403440 3,67,0903,67,090

Confirmed PositiveConfirmed Positive
214214 10,22010,220

DischargedDischarged
103103 7,8397,839
DeathDeath
22 3333

Active CasesActive Cases
214214 2,3482,348

Issue No.432 Dt.23.5. 2021 Sunday 10:00PM Last 24 Hours

((76.70%)76.70%)

(0.32%)(0.32%)

((22.97%)22.97%)



COVIDCOVID--19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT19 SAMPLE TEST REPORT
23.5.2021 (5:00PM23.5.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT
NO. OF SAMPLE

TESTED CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 1596 1,32,752
TrueNat-PCR 200 25,600

Rapid Antigen Test 1644 2,08,680
TOTALTOTAL 34403440 3,67,0903,67,090

Outside Mizoram - 58

COVIDCOVID--19 POSITIVE19 POSITIVE UPDATEUPDATE
23.5.2021 (5:00PM23.5.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

LAB./RAgT NO. OF POSITIVE CUMULATIVE

RT-PCR, ZMC 65 4,352
TrueNat-PCR 5 918

Rapid Antigen Test 144 4,949
TOTALTOTAL 214214 10,22010,220

Outside Mizoram - 1

Positivity Rate 2.78%



COVIDCOVID--1919 POSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORTPOSITIVE CASES DAILY REPORT
23.5.2021 (5:00PM23.5.2021 (5:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

POSITIVE
FROM

NO. OF
POSITIVE

QC/Cases with
travel history 7
CONTACT
TRACING 129
ISOLATED

CASE 78

TOTALTOTAL 214

ASYMPTOMAT
IC

5

70

39

114

SYMPTOMAT
IC

2

59

39

100100
COVIDCOVID--19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT19 PATIENT DISCHARGED REPORT

23.5.202123.5.2021 (10:00PM(10:00PM) Last 24 hours) Last 24 hours

TOTAL NUMBER OF DISCHARGE TODAY  = 103

Aizawl district
Lunglei district
Champhai district
Serchhip district
Mamit district

91
6
1
2
3

COVID-19 MIZORAM HELPLINE
102(Toll free), 0389-2323336/2318336

(53.27%)(53.27%) (46.73%)(46.73%)



COVIDCOVID--19 CASES REPORT19 CASES REPORT
23.202123.2021 10:00PM10:00PM) Last 24hours) Last 24hours

CATEGORIESCATEGORIES CUMULATIVECUMULATIVE
CASESCASES

DISCHARGDISCHARG
EDED

ACTIVEACTIVE
CASESCASES

TOTAL ACTIVETOTAL ACTIVE
CASES %CASES %

Civilians/Civilians/
OthersOthers

AssamAssam
RiflesRifles

NDRFNDRF

CRPFCRPF

Indian ArmyIndian Army
/CIJWS/CIJWS

BRO/BRTFBRO/BRTF

TruckersTruckers

8,825

322

32

96

51

91

185

6,463

318

32

87

50

90

185

2329

4

0

9

1

1

0

99.19%

0.81%

0%

TOTALTOTAL 1022010220 7,8397,839 23482348

Cases with no travel history outside the state :6636
Those cases who entered from outside Mizoram : 3584

STATUS OF POSITIVE CASES TODAY
Civilians/Others – 214 TOTAL= 214

BSFBSF 618 614 4

DEATHDEATH

33

0

0

0

0

0

0

3333

0



7,086

1022010220

5202 30 1854 22.5.2021

702 609 93 22.5.2021

130 110 20 22.5.2021

200 157 43 22.5.2021

608 479 128 22.5.2021

540 446 93 22.5.2021

560 509 51 22.5.2021

208 191 17 22.5.2021

100 60 39 22.5.2021

61 52 9 21.5.2021

25 24 1 14.5.2021

78397839 3333 23482348

MIZORAM COVID-19 DISTRICT WISE
CASES UPDATE

23.5.202123.5.2021 (10:00PM(10:00PM) LAST 24 HOURS) LAST 24 HOURS

Sd/- Dr.Pachuau Lalmalsawma
State Nodal Officer, Covid-19
Directorate of Health Services

Mizoram:Aizawl
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